 Earth bars l Earthing & Lightning
211
DISCONNECTING EARTH BARS
Earth Bars With Single or Double Disconnecting Link
Remora Disconnecting Earth Bars are an effective and convenient way of
providing a common earthing point. Integral disconnecting link(s) mean the Earth
Bars can be isolated for testing and maintenance purposes. Manufactured using
high conductivity 50x6mm hard drawn copper bar in compliance with IEC 62305.
Supplied complete with brass stud assemblies set on a steel channel base.
Earth Bars
With Disconnecting Link
Disconnecting Earth Bars
1	 50 x 6mm Copper Bar	 HDHC Copper Bar
2	 M10 x 36mm Insulator	 Glass Reinforced Polyester
3	 64 x 15mm Base	 Galvanised Steel
4	 M10 Hex Bolt/Nut/Washer	 Brass
5	 M10 Hex Bolt/Nut/Washer	 BZP Mild Steel
Bar Material: C101 99.9% Copper BS EN 13601:2013 / BS EN 12167:2011
Fasteners: M10x 40mm Brass CZ121 / BS 3643-1:2007
Base: Galvanised Steel Channel
Compliance: IEC 62305 / BS EN 62561-1:2012 / BS EN 7430
Bar Current Rating: 815 AMP
Examples:	 EBDC06
                                     EBSC06
Single Disconnect Stud Bar Base
Code Studs Stud Size Spacing (A) Length (L2) Width
EBSC06 6 M10 x 35  50.0  475.0  65.0
EBSC08 8 M10 x 35  50.0  575.0  65.0
EBSC10 10 M10 x 35  50.0  725.0  65.0
EBSC12 12 M10 x 35  50.0  825.0  65.0
EBSC16 16 M10 x 35  50.0  1,025.0  65.0
EBSC20 20 M10 x 35  50.0  1,325.0  65.0
Double Disconnect Stud Bar Base
Code Studs Stud Size Spacing (A) Length (L2) Width
EBDC06 6 M10 x 35  50.0  550.0  65.0
EBDC08 8 M10 x 35  50.0  650.0  65.0
EBDC10 10 M10 x 35  50.0  800.0  65.0
EBDC12 12 M10 x 35  50.0  900.0  65.0
EBDC16 16 M10 x 35  50.0  1,100.0  65.0
EBDC20 20 M10 x 35  50.0  1,350.0  65.0
Call the Remora sales team at 01226 352 000
Id
en
t &
W
irin
g
Te
rm
Fi
xi
ng
 &
S
ec
ur
ity
To
ol
in
g
&
C
ab
le
 P
re
p
C
ab
le
 T
ie
s
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
ab
le
C
ab
le
C
le
at
s
G
la
nd
A
cc
s.
C
ab
le
G
la
nd
s
Fl
ex
ib
le
C
on
du
it
H
ea
ts
hr
in
k
R
ep
ai
r
Ju
nc
tio
n
B
ox
es
C
op
pe
r
Lu
gs
C
ab
le
Jo
in
tin
g
E
ar
th
in
g
Li
gh
tn
in
g